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Connecting Consciousness Canada 
Admin / Small Group Leaders / Coordinators 

Administration

General Administration

(Incoming) Nicola - Admin Assistant: canada.admin5@connectingconsciousness.org

(Incoming) Kalaya - Admin Assistant: canada.admin4@connectingconsciousness.org

Carolyn - Admin Assistant: canada.admin3@connectingconsciousness.org 

Jodie - Admin Assistant: canada.admin2@connectingconsciousness.org

Shamira – Admin Assistant: admin1@connectingconsciousness.org

Renata - Communication Lead: canada.communications@connectingconsciousness.org 

Kristine - Newsletter Lead: canada.newsletter@connectingconsciousness.org 

Coordinator / Administration

Lyn - IT Support & Website: canada.info@connectingconsciousness.org

National Administration

Jena – Interim National Admin: canada.admin@connectingconsciousness.org 

(Incoming) Morgan - National Admin: canada.admin@connectingconsciousness.org 


New Brunswick - Quebec

Small Group Leaders

Mireille - Taymouth NB: innerclowncoach@proton.me 

Nova Scotia

Small Group Leaders

 Karen - Richmond NS: karen.malcolm2@gmail.com

Quebec

Small Group Leaders

Line - Laurentides QC: linedecotret@gmail.com

Provincial Coordinator

Louise - Québec QC: canada.qc@connectingconsciousness.org 

Ontario

Small Group Leaders

Franca - Hamilton ON: soulcentresj@gmail.com

Regional Coordinators and Incoming

Kita - South/East ON: canada.on.east@connectingconsciousness.org 

Lynn - East/Central ON: canada.on.e.central@connectingconsciousness.org

Laurie - North/West ON: canada.on.north@connectingconsciousness.org 

(Incoming) Elaine - West/Central ON: canada.on.w.central@connectingconsciousness.org 

Connie - Southern O/N ON: canada.on.sw@connectingconsciousness.org

Provincial Coordinator

Francine - ON: canada.on@connectingconsciousness.org

British Columbia

Small Group Leaders   

Jude - Strathcona BC: australia.spiritualtopics@connectingconsciousness.org

Shanti Sue – Sunshine Coast BC: emergingheartyoga@gmail.com 

Ze - Kelowna BC: kiano14@yahoo.com

Provincial Coordinator 

Julie - Vancouver BC: canada.bc@connectingconsciousness.org

Alberta / Saskatchewan

Small Group Leaders   

Barbara - Bowden AB: babbstut@gmail.com  

Lynda - Lloydminster SK: lets.seize.today@gmail.com

Provincial Coordinator

Cliff – Rupert’s Land:  canada.territories@connectingconsciousness.org

Canada

Personal Assistant

(Incoming) Jena - PA: canada.pa@connectingconsciousness.org 

Country Coordinator 
Summer - Canada: canada@connectingconsciousness.org
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